10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position
Fire Chief

Battalion Chief

Battalion Chief

Battalion Chief-Training/Ems

Battalion Chief

Captain

Captain

Deputy Fire Chief

Captain

Firefighter Paramedic

Captain

Captain

Engineer

Captain

Captain

Captain

Captain

Captain

Other Positions Held Special District

San Miguel Consolidated Fire
Protection District

San Miguel Consolidated Fire
Protection District

San Miguel Consolidated Fire
Protection District

San Miguel Consolidated Fire
Protection District

San Miguel Consolidated Fire
Protection District

San Miguel Consolidated Fire
Protection District

San Miguel Consolidated Fire
Protection District

San Miguel Consolidated Fire
Protection District

San Miguel Consolidated Fire
Protection District

San Miguel Consolidated Fire
Protection District

San Miguel Consolidated Fire
Protection District

San Miguel Consolidated Fire
Protection District

San Miguel Consolidated Fire
Protection District

San Miguel Consolidated Fire
Protection District

San Miguel Consolidated Fire
Protection District

San Miguel Consolidated Fire
Protection District

San Miguel Consolidated Fire
Protection District

San Miguel Consolidated Fire
Protection District

Department

Fire Operations

Fire Operations

Fire Operations

Fire Operations

Fire Operations

Fire Operations

Fire Operations

Fire Operations

Fire Operations

Fire Operations

Fire Operations

Fire Operations

Fire Operations

Fire Operations

Fire Operations

Fire Operations

Fire Operations

Fire Operations

Total Wages

$175,696

$163,769

$157,763

$156,860

$155,758

$152,966

$152,148

$140,605

$137,019

$135,819

$135,606

$133,916

$133,816

$132,191

$130,609

$130,530

$129,612

$129,068



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Captain

Captain

Engineer

Captain

Engineer

Firefighter Paramedic

Captain

Captain

Firefighter Paramedic

Engineer

Engineer

Engineer

Captain

Engineer

Captain

Captain

Firefighter Paramedic

Engineer

San Miguel Consolidated Fire
Protection District

San Miguel Consolidated Fire
Protection District

San Miguel Consolidated Fire
Protection District

San Miguel Consolidated Fire
Protection District

San Miguel Consolidated Fire
Protection District

San Miguel Consolidated Fire
Protection District

San Miguel Consolidated Fire
Protection District

San Miguel Consolidated Fire
Protection District

San Miguel Consolidated Fire
Protection District

San Miguel Consolidated Fire
Protection District

San Miguel Consolidated Fire
Protection District

San Miguel Consolidated Fire
Protection District

San Miguel Consolidated Fire
Protection District

San Miguel Consolidated Fire
Protection District

San Miguel Consolidated Fire
Protection District

San Miguel Consolidated Fire
Protection District

San Miguel Consolidated Fire
Protection District

San Miguel Consolidated Fire
Protection District

Fire Operations

Fire Operations

Fire Operations

Fire Operations

Fire Operations

Fire Operations

Fire Operations

Fire Operations

Fire Operations

Fire Operations

Fire Operations

Fire Operations

Fire Operations

Fire Operations

Fire Operations

Fire Operations

Fire Operations

Fire Operations

$128,535

$128,247

$128,036

$127,018

$124,865

$124,557

$123,628

$123,596

$123,432

$123,122

$120,648

$120,480

$119,864

$118,636

$116,386

$115,007

$114,658

$114,544



37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

Engineer

Captain

Engineer

Engineer

Engineer

Captain

Captain

Finance Officer

Engineer

Engineer

Firefighter Paramedic

Engineer

Captain

Firefighter Paramedic

Engineer

Engineer

Firefighter Paramedic

Firefighter Paramedic

San Miguel Consolidated Fire
Protection District

San Miguel Consolidated Fire
Protection District

San Miguel Consolidated Fire
Protection District

San Miguel Consolidated Fire
Protection District

San Miguel Consolidated Fire
Protection District

San Miguel Consolidated Fire
Protection District

San Miguel Consolidated Fire
Protection District

San Miguel Consolidated Fire
Protection District

San Miguel Consolidated Fire
Protection District

San Miguel Consolidated Fire
Protection District

San Miguel Consolidated Fire
Protection District

San Miguel Consolidated Fire
Protection District

San Miguel Consolidated Fire
Protection District

San Miguel Consolidated Fire
Protection District

San Miguel Consolidated Fire
Protection District

San Miguel Consolidated Fire
Protection District

San Miguel Consolidated Fire
Protection District

San Miguel Consolidated Fire
Protection District

Fire Operations

Fire Operations

Fire Operations

Fire Operations

Fire Operations

Fire Operations

Fire Operations

Administration

Fire Operations

Fire Operations

Fire Operations

Fire Operations

Fire Operations

Fire Operations

Fire Operations

Fire Operations

Fire Operations

Fire Operations

$114,343

$113,863

$113,286

$113,263

$112,800

$111,972

$111,037

$110,673

$108,808

$107,923

$107,270

$105,257

$104,059

$103,329

$99,862

$97,411

$97,098

$96,831



55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

Firefighter Paramedic

Engineer

Engineer

Engineer

Firefighter Paramedic

Firefighter Paramedic

Deputy Fire Marshal

Engineer

Captain

Engineer

Captain

Firefighter Paramedic

Firefighter Paramedic

Firefighter Paramedic

Engineer

Firefighter Paramedic

Firefighter Paramedic

Logistics Officer

San Miguel Consolidated Fire
Protection District

San Miguel Consolidated Fire
Protection District

San Miguel Consolidated Fire
Protection District

San Miguel Consolidated Fire
Protection District

San Miguel Consolidated Fire
Protection District

San Miguel Consolidated Fire
Protection District

San Miguel Consolidated Fire
Protection District

San Miguel Consolidated Fire
Protection District

San Miguel Consolidated Fire
Protection District

San Miguel Consolidated Fire
Protection District

San Miguel Consolidated Fire
Protection District

San Miguel Consolidated Fire
Protection District

San Miguel Consolidated Fire
Protection District

San Miguel Consolidated Fire
Protection District

San Miguel Consolidated Fire
Protection District

San Miguel Consolidated Fire
Protection District

San Miguel Consolidated Fire
Protection District

San Miguel Consolidated Fire
Protection District

Fire Operations

Fire Operations

Fire Operations

Fire Operations

Fire Operations

Fire Operations

Fire Prevention

Fire Operations

Fire Operations

Fire Operations

Fire Operations

Fire Operations

Fire Operations

Fire Operations

Fire Operations

Fire Operations

Fire Operations

Fire Operations

$95,844

$95,105

$94,579

$93,790

$91,954

$91,837

$90,299

$88,993

$88,934

$86,628

$85,235

$84,768

$84,766

$84,575

$83,422

$82,889

$81,945

$77,106



73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

Administrative Analyst

Firefighter Paramedic

Firefighter Paramedic

Accounting Specialist

Firefighter Paramedic

Engineer

Fire Inspector

Firefighter Paramedic

Administrative Assistant

Engineer

Firefighter Paramedic

Firefighter Paramedic

Deputy Fire Marshal

Firefighter Paramedic

Firefighter Paramedic

Fire Inspector

Board Member

Board Member

San Miguel Consolidated Fire
Protection District

San Miguel Consolidated Fire
Protection District

San Miguel Consolidated Fire
Protection District

San Miguel Consolidated Fire
Protection District

San Miguel Consolidated Fire
Protection District

San Miguel Consolidated Fire
Protection District

San Miguel Consolidated Fire
Protection District

San Miguel Consolidated Fire
Protection District

San Miguel Consolidated Fire
Protection District

San Miguel Consolidated Fire
Protection District

San Miguel Consolidated Fire
Protection District

San Miguel Consolidated Fire
Protection District

San Miguel Consolidated Fire
Protection District

San Miguel Consolidated Fire
Protection District

San Miguel Consolidated Fire
Protection District

San Miguel Consolidated Fire
Protection District

San Miguel Consolidated Fire
Protection District

San Miguel Consolidated Fire
Protection District

Administration

Fire Operations

Fire Operations

Administration

Fire Operations

Fire Operations

Fire Prevention

Fire Operations

Administration

Fire Operations

Fire Operations

Fire Operations

Fire Prevention

Fire Operations

Fire Operations

Fire Prevention

Board of Directors

Board of Directors

$73,052

$70,090

$69,871

$68,648

$64,247

$62,018

$59,950

$55,785

$54,624

$48,127

$43,673

$28,801

$28,284

$23,096

$16,394

$13,504

$2,726

$2,599



91.

92.

93.

94.

95.

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

San Miguel Consolidated Fire
Protection District

San Miguel Consolidated Fire
Protection District

San Miguel Consolidated Fire
Protection District

San Miguel Consolidated Fire
Protection District

San Miguel Consolidated Fire
Protection District

Board of Directors

Board of Directors

Board of Directors

Board of Directors

Board of Directors

$2,552

$2,426

$2,106

$2,079

$0



