	Position	<b>Other Positions Held</b>	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Fire Chief		San Miguel Consolidated Fire Protection District	Fire Operations	\$175,696
2.	Battalion Chief		San Miguel Consolidated Fire Protection District	Fire Operations	\$163,769
3.	Battalion Chief		San Miguel Consolidated Fire Protection District	Fire Operations	\$157,763
4.	Battalion Chief-Training/Ems		San Miguel Consolidated Fire Protection District	Fire Operations	\$156,860
5.	Battalion Chief		San Miguel Consolidated Fire Protection District	Fire Operations	\$155,758
6.	Captain		San Miguel Consolidated Fire Protection District	Fire Operations	\$152,966
7.	Captain		San Miguel Consolidated Fire Protection District	Fire Operations	\$152,148
8.	Deputy Fire Chief		San Miguel Consolidated Fire Protection District	Fire Operations	\$140,605
9.	Captain		San Miguel Consolidated Fire Protection District	Fire Operations	\$137,019
10.	Firefighter Paramedic		San Miguel Consolidated Fire Protection District	Fire Operations	\$135,819
11.	Captain		San Miguel Consolidated Fire Protection District	Fire Operations	\$135,606
12.	Captain		San Miguel Consolidated Fire Protection District	Fire Operations	\$133,916
13.	Engineer		San Miguel Consolidated Fire Protection District	Fire Operations	\$133,816
14.	Captain		San Miguel Consolidated Fire Protection District	Fire Operations	\$132,191
15.	Captain		San Miguel Consolidated Fire Protection District	Fire Operations	\$130,609
16.	Captain		San Miguel Consolidated Fire Protection District	Fire Operations	\$130,530
17.	Captain		San Miguel Consolidated Fire Protection District	Fire Operations	\$129,612
18.	Captain		San Miguel Consolidated Fire Protection District	Fire Operations	\$129,068

19.	Captain	San Miguel Consolidated Fire Protection District	Fire Operations	\$128,535
20.	Captain	San Miguel Consolidated Fire Protection District	Fire Operations	\$128,247
21.	Engineer	San Miguel Consolidated Fire Protection District	Fire Operations	\$128,036
22.	Captain	San Miguel Consolidated Fire Protection District	Fire Operations	\$127,018
23.	Engineer	San Miguel Consolidated Fire Protection District	Fire Operations	\$124,865
24.	Firefighter Paramedic	San Miguel Consolidated Fire Protection District	Fire Operations	\$124,557
25.	Captain	San Miguel Consolidated Fire Protection District	Fire Operations	\$123,628
26.	Captain	San Miguel Consolidated Fire Protection District	Fire Operations	\$123,596
27.	Firefighter Paramedic	San Miguel Consolidated Fire Protection District	Fire Operations	\$123,432
28.	Engineer	San Miguel Consolidated Fire Protection District	Fire Operations	\$123,122
29.	Engineer	San Miguel Consolidated Fire Protection District	Fire Operations	\$120,648
30.	Engineer	San Miguel Consolidated Fire Protection District	Fire Operations	\$120,480
31.	Captain	San Miguel Consolidated Fire Protection District	Fire Operations	\$119,864
32.	Engineer	San Miguel Consolidated Fire Protection District	Fire Operations	\$118,636
33.	Captain	San Miguel Consolidated Fire Protection District	Fire Operations	\$116,386
34.	Captain	San Miguel Consolidated Fire Protection District	Fire Operations	\$115,007
35.	Firefighter Paramedic	San Miguel Consolidated Fire Protection District	Fire Operations	\$114,658
36.	Engineer	San Miguel Consolidated Fire Protection District	Fire Operations	\$114,544

37.	Engineer	San Miguel Consolidated Fire Protection District	Fire Operations	\$114,343
38.	Captain	San Miguel Consolidated Fire Protection District	Fire Operations	\$113,863
39.	Engineer	San Miguel Consolidated Fire Protection District	Fire Operations	\$113,286
40.	Engineer	San Miguel Consolidated Fire Protection District	Fire Operations	\$113,263
41.	Engineer	San Miguel Consolidated Fire Protection District	Fire Operations	\$112,800
42.	Captain	San Miguel Consolidated Fire Protection District	Fire Operations	\$111,972
43.	Captain	San Miguel Consolidated Fire Protection District	Fire Operations	\$111,037
44.	Finance Officer	San Miguel Consolidated Fire Protection District	Administration	\$110,673
45.	Engineer	San Miguel Consolidated Fire Protection District	Fire Operations	\$108,808
46.	Engineer	San Miguel Consolidated Fire Protection District	Fire Operations	\$107,923
47.	Firefighter Paramedic	San Miguel Consolidated Fire Protection District	Fire Operations	\$107,270
48.	Engineer	San Miguel Consolidated Fire Protection District	Fire Operations	\$105,257
49.	Captain	San Miguel Consolidated Fire Protection District	Fire Operations	\$104,059
50.	Firefighter Paramedic	San Miguel Consolidated Fire Protection District	Fire Operations	\$103,329
51.	Engineer	San Miguel Consolidated Fire Protection District	Fire Operations	\$99,862
52.	Engineer	San Miguel Consolidated Fire Protection District	Fire Operations	\$97,411
53.	Firefighter Paramedic	San Miguel Consolidated Fire Protection District	Fire Operations	\$97,098
54.	Firefighter Paramedic	San Miguel Consolidated Fire Protection District	Fire Operations	\$96,831

55.	Firefighter Paramedic	San Miguel Consolidated Fire Protection District	Fire Operations	\$95,844
56.	Engineer	San Miguel Consolidated Fire Protection District	Fire Operations	\$95,105
57.	Engineer	San Miguel Consolidated Fire Protection District	Fire Operations	\$94,579
58.	Engineer	San Miguel Consolidated Fire Protection District	Fire Operations	\$93,790
59.	Firefighter Paramedic	San Miguel Consolidated Fire Protection District	Fire Operations	\$91,954
60.	Firefighter Paramedic	San Miguel Consolidated Fire Protection District	Fire Operations	\$91,837
61.	Deputy Fire Marshal	San Miguel Consolidated Fire Protection District	Fire Prevention	\$90,299
62.	Engineer	San Miguel Consolidated Fire Protection District	Fire Operations	\$88,993
63.	Captain	San Miguel Consolidated Fire Protection District	Fire Operations	\$88,934
64.	Engineer	San Miguel Consolidated Fire Protection District	Fire Operations	\$86,628
65.	Captain	San Miguel Consolidated Fire Protection District	Fire Operations	\$85,235
66.	Firefighter Paramedic	San Miguel Consolidated Fire Protection District	Fire Operations	\$84,768
67.	Firefighter Paramedic	San Miguel Consolidated Fire Protection District	Fire Operations	\$84,766
68.	Firefighter Paramedic	San Miguel Consolidated Fire Protection District	Fire Operations	\$84,575
69.	Engineer	San Miguel Consolidated Fire Protection District	Fire Operations	\$83,422
70.	Firefighter Paramedic	San Miguel Consolidated Fire Protection District	Fire Operations	\$82,889
71.	Firefighter Paramedic	San Miguel Consolidated Fire Protection District	Fire Operations	\$81,945
72.	Logistics Officer	San Miguel Consolidated Fire Protection District	Fire Operations	\$77,106

73.	Administrative Analyst	San Miguel Consolidated Fire Protection District	Administration	\$73,052
74.	Firefighter Paramedic	San Miguel Consolidated Fire Protection District	Fire Operations	\$70,090
75.	Firefighter Paramedic	San Miguel Consolidated Fire Protection District	Fire Operations	\$69,871
76.	Accounting Specialist	San Miguel Consolidated Fire Protection District	Administration	\$68,648
77.	Firefighter Paramedic	San Miguel Consolidated Fire Protection District	Fire Operations	\$64,247
78.	Engineer	San Miguel Consolidated Fire Protection District	Fire Operations	\$62,018
79.	Fire Inspector	San Miguel Consolidated Fire Protection District	Fire Prevention	\$59,950
80.	Firefighter Paramedic	San Miguel Consolidated Fire Protection District	Fire Operations	\$55,785
81.	Administrative Assistant	San Miguel Consolidated Fire Protection District	Administration	\$54,624
82.	Engineer	San Miguel Consolidated Fire Protection District	Fire Operations	\$48,127
83.	Firefighter Paramedic	San Miguel Consolidated Fire Protection District	Fire Operations	\$43,673
84.	Firefighter Paramedic	San Miguel Consolidated Fire Protection District	Fire Operations	\$28,801
85.	Deputy Fire Marshal	San Miguel Consolidated Fire Protection District	Fire Prevention	\$28,284
86.	Firefighter Paramedic	San Miguel Consolidated Fire Protection District	Fire Operations	\$23,096
87.	Firefighter Paramedic	San Miguel Consolidated Fire Protection District	Fire Operations	\$16,394
88.	Fire Inspector	San Miguel Consolidated Fire Protection District	Fire Prevention	\$13,504
89.	Board Member	San Miguel Consolidated Fire Protection District	Board of Directors	\$2,726
90.	Board Member	San Miguel Consolidated Fire Protection District	Board of Directors	\$2,599

91.	Board Member	San Miguel Consolidated Fire Protection District	Board of Directors	\$2,552
92.	Board Member	San Miguel Consolidated Fire Protection District	Board of Directors	\$2,426
93.	Board Member	San Miguel Consolidated Fire Protection District	Board of Directors	\$2,106
94.	Board Member	San Miguel Consolidated Fire Protection District	Board of Directors	\$2,079
95.	Board Member	San Miguel Consolidated Fire Protection District	Board of Directors	\$0